
Term One Times Tables. 

This term, please practise and be ready to be checked on these multiplication facts: 

Date of test Times tables 
Friday 12.9.25 2, 5 and 10 

Friday 19.9.25 3 and 4 

Friday 26.9.25 6  
Friday 3.10.25 8 

Friday 10.10.25 9 
Friday 17.10.25 7 

Friday 24.10.25 11 and 12 

 

Term Two Times Tables. 

This term, please practise and be ready to be checked on these multiplication facts: 

Date of test Times tables 
Friday 7.11.25 3 and 6 

Friday 14.11.25 4 and 8 

Friday 21.11.25 7 and 11 
Friday 28.11.25 6 and 12 

Friday 5.12.25 5 and 9 
Friday 13.12.24 4, 8, 12 

Friday 20.12.24 3, 6, 9 
 

Term Three Times Tables. 

This term, please practise and be ready to be checked on these multiplication and 

corresponding division facts: 

Date of test Times tables 

Friday 9.1.26 5 and 11 

Friday 16.1.26 3 and 6 
Friday 23.1.26 4 and 8  

Friday 30.1.26 9 and 12 
Friday 6.2.26 All multiplication facts up to 12 x 12  

Friday 13.2.26 All multiplication and division facts up to 12 x 12   
 


